Department of Employment and Economic Development

Minnesota Angel Tax Credit List of Credits Issued
Updated August 19, 2013 - Final

The following businesses have received investments that have qualified for Angel
Tax Credit certificates under Minn. Stat. 116J.8737. Issuance of these certificates
solely means that Department of Employment and Economic Development (DEED)
has found that the investment meets the qualifications specified in the statute and
that the qualified investor or qualified fund’s investor are being awarded tax credits
under DEED’s Angel Tax Credit Program. Minn. Stat. 116J.8737, Subd. 8,
paragraph (a) makes this public data.

Business Name Final Investments  Tax Credit Amount

3D Sports Technology. Inc $254,440 $63,610
ABS Corporation $115,000 $28,750
Accelerated Innovations, LLC $800,000 $200,000
Adestinn LLC $820,000 $205,000
Alignamite, LLC $12,500 $3,125
Anser Innovation, LLC $175,000 $43,750
Apruve, Inc. $150,000 $37,500
AquaMedix, LLC $10,000 $2,500
Argos Risk, LLC $1,185,000 $221,250
Aria CV, Inc. $210,000 $52,500
Asset Record Company $350,000 $87,500
AsystMe, LLC $60,000 $15,000
AUM Cardiovascular, Inc. $554,986 $138,746
Avabar, LLC $322,500 $80,623
Awear Technologies, LLC $10,000 $2,500
BiteSquad.com LLC $1,000,000 $250,000
BreathableBaby, LLC $278,002 $69,502
Brilliant Nations Corporation $25,000 $6,250
ByME, Inc. $225,000 $56,250
Card Cells, LLC $262,500 $65,625
Cardia Access, Inc. $250,000 $62,500
Cardialen, Inc $616,000 $157,500
Cardio Flow, Inc $435,000 $108,750
CaSTT, Inc. $321,840 $80,459
Celcuity, LLC $1,000,000 $250,000
Cloud Sports Data, LLC $822,317 $205,578
Conservis Corp. $1,842,154 $460,539
Cora Cove, Inc. $45,000 $11,250




DealCurious, LLC

Defiant Bicycles, LLC

Digital Dental Solutions, Inc.

Drazil Foods, LLC

Dreamgard, Inc.

Drive Power

DTP, LLC

eLumen Collaborative, LLC
Empathic Clinical Suite, LLC

Energy Resource Insights, LLC
Energy Technology Unlimited of Minnesota, LLC
Epacca, Inc.

Event Content

Exosite, LLC

Fision Holdings, Inc.

Fitness Formulary, LLC

Fitness On Request, Inc

Foodshy, LLC

For My Children

Fragrance Marketing Group, LLC

G Medix, LLC

Globaltech Energy International, LLC
Heilux, LLC

Heroic, Inc.

Hot Dang

ImBio, LLC

Inclined Biomedical Technologies, LLC
IndusTrack LLC

Invenshure, LLC

IrriGreen, LLC

IVDesk Holdings, Inc.

Labels 2 Learn, LLC

Laboratory Automation and Biotechnology, LLC
LeagueSafe, LLC

Living Greens Farm, Inc.

LocalLoop, Inc.

Logistics2, Inc

Luminat, LLC

Machine Safety Management, Corp.
Markupr.net, Inc

Matrix MedTech, Inc

Mednology Solutions, LLC
Metamodix, Inc.

$185,872
$60,000
$275,000
$149,997
$517,188
$225,000
$1,175,000
$1,000,000
$1,050,829
$25,000
$500,002
$25,000
$225,000
$1,638,213
$900,000
$75,000
$575,000
$175,000
$60,000
$60,000
$25,000
$12,000
$200,000
$25,000
$300,000
$1,029,995
$32,500
$377,937
$150,000
$75,000
$460,000
$50,000
$30,000
$100,000
$1,225,000
$1,533,970
$218,512
$555,000
$168,000
$955,000
$100,000
$93,800
$450,000

$46,362
$15,000
$68,750
$37,497
$125,000
$56,250
$293,750
$250,000
$146,807
$6,250
$124,998
$6,250
$56,250
$409,557
$225,000
$18,750
$143,750
$43,750
$15,000
$15,000
$6,250
$3,000
$50,000
$6,250
$75,000
$257,497
$8,125
$94,484
$37,500
$18,750
$115,000
$12,500
$7,500
$25,000
$306,250
$377,242
$54,628
$138,750
$42,000
$238,750
$25,000
$23,450
$112,500




Mill Creek Life Sciences, LLC
MinuteBids, Inc.

MNY Group, LLC
MobileRealtyApps.com, LLC
Myilceberg, LLC

Naiku, Inc.

Newton Medical, LLC
Nimbelink, LLC

Nirva Medical, LLC

No Sweat, LLC

Novu, LLC

Nu-Tech Foods Inc.

Once Innovations, Inc.
Open Door Foods, LLC
Otterology, LLC

Packet Power, LLC

Patient Readiness Institute, Inc.

Phraxis Inc.

Plug Technologies, Inc
Preceptis Medical, Inc.
Precioustatus, LLC
Primmo Apps, Inc.

QFO Labs, Inc.

Raffity International, LLC
Recombinetics, Inc.
Revolution Fuels, Inc.
riteSOFT, LLC

RowBot Systems, LLC
Rubigo Therapeutics, Inc
Salus Devices, LLC
ScyFIX, LLC

Seeonic, Inc.
Sensurion, Inc

Sheer Wind, Inc.

Smart Packaging, LLC
Spinal Ventures
Spinethera

Squarex, LLC

St. Teresa Medical, Inc
Standard Health Inc.
Sterilucent, Inc.
Storyworks OnDemand
Streamline, Inc

$125,000
$75,000
$686,000
$860,000
$50,000
$89,559
$400,000
$63,000
$50,000
$40,000
$2,265,000
$400,000
$1,868,000
$50,000
$349,997
$100,000
$100,000
$150,000
$500,000
$795,000
$100,000
$15,000
$135,000
$90,000
$685,500
$250,000
$99,999
$300,000
$50,000
$40,000
$127,602
$500,000
$1,100,000
$412,212
$400,000
$100,000
$160,000
$1,000,000
$450,000
$105,800
$600,000
$50,000
$240,000

$31,250
$18,750
$171,500
$215,000
$12,500
$22,382
$100,000
$15,750
$12,500
$10,000
$566,250
$100,001
$467,000
$12,500
$87,495
$25,000
$25,000
$37,500
$125,000
$198,750
$25,000
$3,750
$33,750
$22,500
$171,375
$62,500
$24,999
$75,000
$12,500
$10,000
$31,901
$125,000
$275,000
$103,052
$100,000
$25,000
$40,000
$250,000
$112,500
$26,450
$150,000
$12,500
$60,000




SynGas Technology, LLC $520,000 $130,008
Tarsier, Inc. $75,000 $18,750
The Learning Bank, LLC $350,000 $86,431
The Pure NRG, LL $100,000 $25,000
Third Iron, LLC $400,391 $100,098
Thrill On, LLC $480,000 $120,000
TruHealth, LLC $280,000 $70,000
Verde Environmental Technologies, Inc. $650,000 $162,500
Version Sports, LLC $33,333 $8,333
Verterra Energy $300,000 $75,000
Vios Medical, Inc. $1,250,000 $212,500
Vital Simulations, LLC $395,000 $98,750
WPO, Inc $50,000 $12,500
Zift Medical $500,000 $125,000
Total $50,627,447 $12,357,729

The 2013 Angel Tax Credit program closed on 5/17/2013 due to the total disbursement of the

program’s program limit.




